

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:	110268	Version: 0)							
Туре:	Resolutior	ı	Status:	Passed						
File created:	6/14/2011		In control:	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE						
On agenda:			Final action	7/6/2011						
Effective date:										
Title:	Resolution authorizing the transfer of funds from the Capital Account-Housing Infrastructure Preservation Fund to a subaccount to fund repairs to City-owned properties to preserve structures, improve marketability and stabilize neighborhoods.									
Sponsors:	ALD. BAUMAN									
Indexes:	CITY PROPERTY, PROPERTY SALES									
Attachments:	1. Fiscal Impact Statement.pdf, 2. Hearing Notice LIst									
Date	Ver. Actio	on By		Action Result Tally						
6/11/2011	0 00									

Dale	ver.	ACTION By	ACUOII	Result	Tally
6/14/2011	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
6/23/2011	0	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/23/2011	0	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/24/2011	0	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/28/2011	0	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	4:0
7/6/2011	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	15:0
7/11/2011	0	MAYOR	SIGNED		